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2,400.00
185,800.00
6,906.00
195,106.00
195,106.00

1,091,667.90
303,690.89
1,524,604.00

2,919,962.79

74,055.90
2,033.00
62,017.19
7,410.00

145,516.09
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32,280.51
32,280.51

662,140.00

11,400.00
673 ,040.00

3,771299.39

1,058,726.50
9,659,500.00

10 719 226 50

10 719 226 50



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-06-2021 10:03:00
01-06-2021 10:03:00
01-06-2021 14:52:00
01-06-2021 14:55:00
01-06-2021 14:55:00
01-06-2021 14:56:00
01-06-2021 14:57:00
01-06-2021 00:42:00
02-06-2021 12:40:00
02-06-2021 12:40:00
02-06-2021 14:22:00
02-08-2021 14:22:00
02-06-2021 14:24:00
02-06-2021 14:24:00
02-06-2021 14:45:00
02-06-2021 14:45:00
02-06-2021 18:02:00
02-06-2021 18.02:00
04-06-2021 08.49:00
04-06-2021 08:49:00
04-06-2021 11:52:00
04-06-2021 11:52:00
04-06-2021 11:54:00
04-06-2021 11:54:00
04-06-2021 11:56:00
04-06-2021 11:56:00
04-06-2021 14.29:00
04-06-2021 14:29:00
04-06-2021 18:068:00
04-06-2021 18:06:00
07-06-2021 09:52:00
07-06-2021 12:32:00
07-06-2021 12:32:00
07-06-2021 14:43:00
07-06-2021 14:43:00
07-06-2021 18:24:00
07-06-2021 18:24:00

331-6-

AR 11
Z"I"u'iﬁﬁ ER
aum.m
E‘iwﬁjﬂ a,
000

Teller Id
931001
931001
571880
571880
931000
571880
571880
§700

571758
571758
571758
571758
571758
571758
571758
571758
90180

90180

571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571758
571758
90180

90180

931000
571758
571758
571758
571758
90180

90180

Currency
Account
Status

Branch
Name

Available

Transactio
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
CWTRC
BCD14
CWTRC
CWTRC
Dwy
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
oTID
CWTRC
OTiD
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
BCD14
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
QTID

THB
Active

S| KHORAPHUM BR.
0.00

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
3310600262
7970238491
viasfua.g3/200310
3310008428
3310722171

SPO To 3310025772
3310407454
Overdraft protection
3316006214/1095157
Overdraft protection
3316006214/10195158
Overdraft protection
3311063708
Overdratft protection
SBK:2 SBR:406 ICAS
Overdraft protection
3310365295
Overdraft protection
3310089363
Overdraft protection
3310334066
Overdraft protection
3310414620
Overdraft protection

3310389480

Overdraft protection
SBK:2 SBR:406 ICAS
'_C-Ji.f:e'rdFa'ft protection
GFMIS/108682
3310402649
Overdraft protection
3310621987
Overdraft protection
SBK:4 SBR:141 ICAS
OVE'rdFa'ft protection

Cheque No.

10195163

10195166

10195168
10195167

10195165

10195157

10195158

10195169

10195162

10195161

10195173

10195174

10195172

10195159

10195164

10195176

10195175

10195160

Amount Balance
24,360.00 24,360.00
8,904.00 33,264.00
-6,138.00 27,126.00
-8,910.00 18,216.00
3,169.51 21,385 51
-8,810.00 12,475.51
-8,910.00 3,565.51
-3,565.51 0.00
-8,910.00 -8,910.00
8,910.00 0.00
-796.00 -796.00
796.00 0.00
-5,304.24 -5,304.24
5,304.24 0.00
-11,803.49 -11,903.49
11,903.49 0.00
-1,535.51 -1,535.51
1,535.51 0.00
-4,953.27 -4,9853.27
4,953.27 0.00
-9,300.00 -9,300.00
9,300.00 0.00
-9,300.00 -9,300.00
9,300.00 0.00
-8,300.00 -9,300.00
9,300.00 0.00
-141,030.00 -141,030.00
141,030.00 0.00
-1,981.31 -1,681.31
1,881.31 0.00
180,000.00 180,000.00
-275,401.87 -95,401.87
95,401.87 0.00
-13,800.41 -13,800.41
13,800.41 0.00
-44 579 .44 44 579,44
44,579.44 0.00

init Br
108682
108682
06331
0331
108682
0331
0331
0000
0331
0321
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0700
0700
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0700
0700
108682
0331
0331
0331
0331
0700
0700



08-06-2021 12:27:00
08-06-2021 12:27:00
08-06-2021 13:39:00
08-06-2021 13:39:00
08-06-2021 18:08:00
08-06-2021 18:08:00
09-06-2021 18:00:00
09-06-2021 18:00:00
15-06-2021 11:34:00
15-06-2021 14:37:00
16-G6-2021 14:37:00
15-06-2021 18:28:00
15-06-2021 18:28:00
16-06-2021 10:06:00
16-06-2021 10:06:00
16-06-2021 10:56:00
16-06-2021 10:56:00
18-06-2021 14:51:00
18-06-2021 14:51:00
18-06-2021 14:59:00
18-06-2021 14:59:00
18-06-2021 15:00:00
18-06-2021 15:00:00
18-06-2021 18:13:00
18-06-2021 18:13:00
19-06-2021 16:28:00
19-06-2021 16:28:00
22-06-2021 10:09:00
22-06-2021 00:18:00
23-06-2021 09:55.00
23-06-2021 10:41:00
23-06-2021 00:17:00
25-06-2021 10:14:00
25-06-2021 10:14:00
25-06-2021 16:27:00
25-06-2021 16:27:00
25-06-2021 16:28:00
25-06-2021 16:28:00
25-06-2021 16:30:00
25-06-2021 16:30:00
26-06-2021 16:33:00
25-06-2021 16:33:00
28-06-2021 16:18:00
28-06-2021 16:18:00
28-06-2021 19:01:00

571758
571758
571758
571758
90180
90130
90180
90180
931001
571880
571880
90180
90180
571880
571880
571758
571758
571758
571758
571758
571758
871758
571758
90180
80180
571101
57111
931003
9700
931000
931001
9700
571758
571758
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571758
571758
90180

CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CECA
OTID
BCD14
CWTRC
OTiD
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
BCD14
Dw
BCD14
BCD14
Dw
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
QTID
CWTPC
oTID
CWTPC
oTID
CWTPC
OTID
CBCA

3310200140

Overdraft protection
3311245415

Overdraft protection
SBK:65 SBR:376 ICAS
'(-)if:erdFa'ﬂ protection
SBK:11 SBR:412 ICAS
éi/éfd?a'ﬂ protection
AREA EXCISE
3310043134
Overdraft protection
SBK:34 SBR:895 ICAS
bi{éfd?aft protection
3311222997

Overdraft protection
3310365298

Overdraft protection
33106821987

Overdraft protection
3310706524

Overdraft protection
3311248805

Overdraft protection
SBK:2 SBR:406 ICAS
bﬁé'rd?aﬁ protection
7970458108

QOverdraft protection
GFMIS/108682

SPQ To 3310025772
ATEtAsUnAS29/200045
Via9dua.q3/200310
SPO To 3310025772
3310365298

Overdraft protection

3101992001

Overdraft protection
3310247112

Overdraft protection
Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
SBK:2 SBR:406 ICAS

10195171

© 10195179

10195170

10195177

10195182

10195184

10195181

10195180

10195186

10195187

10195188

10195185

10195183

10195189

10195191

10195194

10195193

10195192

10185199

10195197

-9,300.00 -9,300.00
9,300.00 0.00
-3,200.00 -3,200.00
3,200.00 0.00
-5,192.94 -5 192 94
5,192.94 0.00
-32,088.00 -32,088.00
32,088.00 0.00
58.20 58.20
-27,620.00 -27,561.80
27,561.80 0.00
-8,000.00 -6,000.00
6,000.00 0.00
-13,700.00 -13,700.00
13,700.00 0.00
-1,105.57 -1,105.57
1,105.57 0.00
-23,981.96 -23,081.96
23,981.96 0.00
-1,200.00 -1,200.00
1,200.00 9.00
-14,700.00 -14,700.00
14,700.00 0.00
-14,810.28 -14,810.28
14,810.28 0.00
-22,869.00 -22 869.00
22,869.00 0.00
72,000.00 72,000.00
-72,000.00 0.00
562.,089.62 562,099.62
3,402.31 565,501.93
-565,501.93 0.00
-1,105.57 -1,105.57
1,105.57 0.00
-37,610.00 -37,610.00
37.610.00 0.00
-1,336.50 -1,336.50
1,336.50 0.00
-1,160.00 -1,160.00
1,160.00 0.00
-24,550.00 -24,550.00
24,550.00 0.00
-4,586.00 -4,586.00
4,5686.00 0.00
-4,854.21 -4 854,21

0331
0331
0331
0331
0700
0700
0700
0700
108682
0331
0331
0700
0700
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0700
0700
1339
1339
108682
0000
108682
108682
0000
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0700



28-06-2021 19:01:00
29-06-2021 10:17:00
29-06-2021 11:33:.00
29-06-2021 13:11:00
29-06-2021 13:11:00
29-06-2021 18:50:00
29-06-2021 18:50:00
30-06-2021 11:19:00
30-06-2021 19:19:00
30-06-2021 19:19:00
30-08-2021 00:36:00

90180
931001
931000
550827
550827
90180
80180
931000
90180
90180
9700

Total Cr. = 1,647,563.73

OTID
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
BCD14
CBCA
CBCA
ow

Overdraft brotection
GFMIS/108682
MuaeavinITN 200013
ahszuid

Overdrafl protection
SBK:34 SBR:26 ICAS
Overdraft protection
Wuonvidiua /200310
SBK:34 SBR:895 ICAS
SBK:34 SBR:26 ICAS
SPO To 3310025772

Total Dr. =-1,647,563.73

10195190

10195195

10195198
10195196

4,854 21 0.00
20,274.77 20,274.77
10,915.72 31,190.49

-152,800.00 -121,709.51
121,709.51 Q.00
-436.72 -436.72
436.72 0.00
31,226.00 31,226.00

-3,000.00 28,226.00
-13,662.80 14 573.20
-14,573.20 0.00

0700
108682
108682
0331
0331
0700
0700
108682
0700
0700
0000



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-06-2021 14:50:00
01-06-2021 00:42:00
02-06-2021 12:40:00
02-06-2021 14:22:00
02-08-2021 14:24:00
02-06-2021 14:25:00
02-06-2021 14:45:00
02-06-2021 18:02:00
04-06-2021 08:49:00
04-06-2021 11:52:00
04-06-2021 11:54:00
04-06-2021 11:56:00
04-06-2021 14:29:00
04-06-2021 15:20:00
04-06-2021 18:06:00
07-06-2021 12:32:00
07-06-2021 14:43:00
07-06-2021 18:24:00
08-06-2021 12:27:00
08-06-2021 13:37:00
08-06-2021 13:39:00
08-06-2021 18:08:00
08-06-2021 14:51:00
09-06-2021 15:13:00
09-06-2021 18:00:00
11-06-2021 14:29:00
14-06-2021 10:30:00
14-06-2021 15:08:00
15-06-2021 14:08:00
15-06-2021 14:37:00
15-06-2021 15:19:00
15-06-2021 18:28:00
16-06-2021 10:08:00
16-06-2021 10:56:00
17-06-2021 14:33:00
17-06-2021 14:55:00
18-06-2021 14:51:00

X el
'L'.;i']llﬂ .
aaﬁfn:a‘: '
usa
1,300,93

Telier id
671880
9700

571758
571758
571758
571758
571758
90180

571880
571880
571880
571880
571758
571758
90180

571758
571758
90180

671758
571758
571758
90180

571758
AB0O14
90180

571758
ITBANK
571758
571758
571880
ABDO30
90180

571880
571758
571758
ITBANK
571758

Currency
Account
Status

Branch
Name

Available

Transacti
SDCH'
SPOSD
aT0Ss
OTOS
OTOS
SDCH
OT0S
QTO0S
OTOS
OT0S
aT0s
OTOS
oTOS
SDCH
OTOS
OT0S
O70S
OoT0S
OTOS
SDCH
OTOS
OTOS
SDCH
IORSDT
OT0s
SDCH
NBSDT
SDCH
SDCH
OTOS
IORSDT
QT0S
OTOS
OTQOS
SDCH
NBSDT
OTOS

THB
Active

S| KHORAPHUM ER.

1,309,934.01

Description

SPO From 3316006214

TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214

TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3318006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214

TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214

TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214

014-4052325670
TFR-3316006214

TR fr 3311027906

TFR-3316006214
030-052620787664
TFR-33168006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214

TR fr 3100474767
TFR-3316006214

Amount Tax
2,370.83
3,565.51
-8,910.00

-796.00

-5,304.24

560.00
11,903.49
-1,535.51
-4,953.27
-8,300.00
-8.300.00
-9,300.00

-141,030.00

621.76
-1,981.31

-95,401.87

13,800.41

-44,579.44

-9,300.00
174.71
-3,200.00
-5,192.04
4.00
64.00

-32,088.00

434 52
15.09
909.73
15.00

-27,561.80

70.00
-6,000.00
13,700.00
-1,105.57

471.00
4.00

-23,981.96

Balance

1,896,496 24
1,900,061.75
1,891,151.75
1,880,355.75
1,885,051.51
1,885,611.51
1,873,708.02
1,872,172.51
1.867,219.24
1,857,919.24
1,848,619.24
1,839,319.24
1,698 289.24
1,698,911.00
1,696,929.69
1,601,527.82
1,587,727.41
1,543,147 97
1,533,847 .97
1.5634,022.68
1.5630,822.68
1,525,629.74
1,525,633.74
1,525,697.74
1,493,609.74
1,494,044 .26
1,494,059.35
1,454,969.08
1,494,984.08
1,467,422 28
1,467,492 28
1,461,452 28
1,447,792.28
1,446,686.71
1,447 157.71
1,447 161.71
1,423,179.75

Init Br
0331
0000
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
G700
0331
0331
0331
331
0331
0331
0700
0331
0331
0700
0331
0331
0331
0700
0331
0331
0700
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0700
0331
0331
0331
0310
0331



